
Room No: PG-101 Class Work 
From 14/11/2022

TT w.e.f. 14/11/2022
DAY

/TIME
 9.10
10.10

10.10
11.10

11.15
12.15

 12.15
1.00

1.00
2.00

2.00
3.00

 3.05
4.05

MON RM&IPR FEM PSE-I (ASA) SD ERPW …...........

TUE RM&IPR PSE-II 
(SHM) SD Lab

WED PSE-II (SHM) PSE-I (ASA) AC Lab

THU SD PSE-II (SHM) PSE-I (ASA) …...........

FRI ERPW SD LIBRARY

SAT

S.No. Subject Code

1 20CE C101

2 20CE C102

3 PSE - I        
20CE E102

4 PSE - II        
20CE E104

5 20ME103

6
Audit             

Course - I             
     20EG A101

7 20CE C103

8 20CE C104

Dr. M. V. Krishna Rao

9848421302

Advanced Concrete Lab Dr. Arshad Hussain 
Choudhury      8134834708

Head, CEDTime-Tables In-charge
Dr. Jnana Ranjan Khuntia/ Sri S.Ramanarayan

ME (SE) Course Coordinator :
8179727187

Structural Design Lab Sri. A. Balaji Rao

Mr. Andoju Srinivas 9000356111

Structural Health 
Monitoring 

Dr. N.R. Dakshina 
Murthy 6304323516

Research Methodology and 
IPR

Dr. Ch. Indira 
Priyadarshini 9440701652

English for Research Paper 
Writing 

Finite Element Method in 
Structural Engineering Dr. M. V. Krishna Rao           8179727187

Advanced Structural 
Analysis

Dr. Arshad Hussain 
Choudhury      8134834708

Subject Name of Faculty Phone no.

Sri. A. Balaji Rao 9848421302Structural Dynamics

SD Lab

…...........

CHAITANYA  BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), HYDERABAD-75

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

TENTATIVE TIME-TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023
ODD SEMESTER

Class: ME (SE) - I - Sem (Civil) 

L
U
N
C
H

FEM

…................... …...........

AC Lab


